

Agency by which work is executed
 Date of measurement—
 No. and date of agreement.
 (These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of
 the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1st old bill					
Name of work—	Repair and Maint.				
	of road from Minnaspur to				
	Kuchah. L = 3.20 km.				
	Pkg. No. MR-74/19.20 Chapra-1/02				
Agg. No.	35/MBD/2020-21				
Name of Agency/	Rajeev Kumar Singh				
	At Bahizwan Jala, BSH- Chapra				
Agg. Value	Rs (6347647.0 + 2982615.0)				
	= 9330262 = Below rate 0.00%				
Down to commence the work	14/12/2020				
Down to completion of work	13/12/2021				
work done					
(1/1) clearing and grubbing					
for road land					
do do acc. m					
2x2x20x50x1.0 = 4000.00					
2x20x30x1.0 = 1200.00					
2x20x30x1.0 = 1200.00					
Total = 6400.00 m ²					
or = 0.64 Hect.					
(2/2) providing and fixing					
typical project					
for masonry					
Sign board					
do all up 2 (32) = 4 nos					

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
2nd ab final bill					
Name of work - Repair and Maint					
of road from Mirzapur to					
Kuchark L- 320 km					
Pkg No. MR-26/12-20/Chapra-1/02					
Assn No- 35/MRD/2020-21					
Name of Agency - Rajeev Kumar Singh					
At Dahiyawan talu, Dist - Chapra					
Aff. rate (26347647 + 99926152)					
= 93.30262 lak Belas = 0.05%					
Dowd to commence the work - 14-12-20					
Dowd to completion the work - 13/12/21					

work done					
(1/9)	providing and applying				
	fack coat with bit				
	Emulsion (RS-1) - do				
	complete job				
Kuchark	1x 30x 3.75	=	112.50	m ²	
	3x 30x 3.75	=	337.50	m ²	
Ting	12x 30x $\frac{(3.75+3.95)}{2}$	=	115.50	m ²	
	2x 30x 3.75	=	225.00	m ²	
BTL	1x 30x 3.75	=	112.50	m ²	
	6x 15x 3.75	=	337.50	m ²	
	5x 15x 3.75	=	281.25	m ²	
	2x 15x 3.75	=	112.50	m ²	
	1x 11.0x 3.75	=	41.25	m ²	

Continuation

Total = 1675.50 m²

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(9/10) Providing and laying Semi dense bituminous concrete do do all under 217 Areas same as above H/W no (1/4) = 1675.50 m ² Q44 = 1675.50 x 0.025 = 41.89 m ³					
(3/21) Providing and laying as flat applied thermo plastic compnd do do all under 205					

22.5 x 30 x 0.10 = 30.00 m ²	
2 x 8 x 30 x 0.10 = 48.00 m ²	
2 x 15 x 0.10 = 3.00 m ²	
2 x 20.0 x 0.10 = 4.00 m ²	
Total = 85.00 m ²	

(7/2) Construction of subgrade and earthen shoulder do do all under 221	
--	--

4.5- 15 x 15 x 0.85 x 0.30 = 57.38 m ³	
" 14 x 15 x 0.90 x 0.40 = 75.60 m ³	
" 3 x 15 x 0.90 x 0.35 = 14.18 m ³	
21.5 21 x 15 x 0.90 x 0.45 = 127.58 m ³	
" 4 x 15 x 0.85 x 0.35 = 17.85 m ³	

Continuation Total = 292.59 m³

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134					Contents of area
Particulars	Details of actual measurement				
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>ABSTRACT OF COST</u>					
(1/1)	clearing and grubbing the road land— do. all up to soil V.P. No. (11)				
	0.64 Hect.	249496 = 20/Hect			31678 = 20
(2/2)	Construction of sub- grade & earthen shoulder do. all up to soil				
	292.59 M ³	V.P. No. (20) T.M.B.			
	1051.27 M ³	V.P. No. (11) T.M.B.			
	1343.86 M ³	@ 176296/M ³	Q	237809 = 20	
(3/3)	Construction of 6-8 ft. width - 2 do all up to soil V.P. No. (11)				
	57.18 M ³	@ 2162214/M ³	Q	123631 = 20	
(4/4)	Providing & laying stone aggregate to W.B.M. do. all up to soil V.P. No. (11)				
	47.63 M ³	@ 3776 = 88/M ³	Q	179893 = 20	
(5/5)	Providing & laying stone aggregate to W.B.M. do. all up to soil V.P. No. (11)				
	78.05 M ³	@ 3567 = 50/M ³	Q	278443 = 20	
(6/6)	Providing and applying primer coat all - V.P. No. (12)				
	1040.66 M ²	@ 41205/M ²	Q	42719 = 20	

Continuation

C.O.B. 894173 = 20

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B.F.	G	894173 ²⁰
(7/7) Providing and applying					
face coat do cur					
up to 20. V.P. No. (12)					
1200.40 m ² ea		13292/m ²		Q	16710 ²⁰
(8/8) Providing laying and					
sowing M/S/S do.					
all up to 20. V.P. No. (12)					
1200.40 m ² ea		217 = 80/m ²		Q	261447 ²⁰
(9/9) Providing and applying					
face coat do.					
1675.50 m ² ea		up to 20. V.P. No. (19)			
10354.54 m ² V.P. No. (12)					
12000.01 m ²					
12000.00 m ² ea		12 = 11/m ²		Q	145320 ²⁰
(10/10) Providing and laying					
Semi-dense bituminous					
concrete - do all up					
41.89 m ² V.P. No. (20)					
258.11 m ² V.P. No. (12)					
300.00 m ³ ea		10769 = 05/m ³		G	3230715 ²⁰
(11/11) Providing and fixing					
of kilometre stone					
all up to V.P. No. (12)					
4 nos. ea		2159 = 19/ea		Q	8637 ²⁰
(12/12) Providing and fixing of 200 mm					
stone - do all up to					
2 m		V.P. No. (21)			
11 m		V.P. No. (13)			
13 m ea		614 = 49/ea		Q	7987 ²⁰

Continuation

COA 4564989²⁰

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B.1	Q	4564989 ²⁰
(13/13) Providing and fixing all direction and place sign board - V.P. No. (13)					
1.92 m ² Q	19267	36/m ²	Q		23553 ²⁰⁰
(14/14) Painting lines, dashes do all up to V.P. No. (13)					
1.80 m ² Q	75296	/m ²	Q		139 ²⁰⁰
(15/15) Providing and fixing all retro-reflectised cautionary sign board. all					
17 nos - V.P. No. (13)					
21 nos. Q	3591	= 78/each	Q		75417 ²⁰⁰
(16/16) Providing and fixing all Cautionary sign board area V.P. No. (13)					
8 m ² Q	3690	= 62/each	Q		29525 ²⁰⁰
(17/17) Providing and fixing all rectangular Cautionary sign board - V.P. No. (13)					
8 nos. Q	3561	= 50/each	Q		28492 ²⁰⁰
(18/18) Providing and fixing all boundary pillars do all - V.P. No. (14)					
96 nos - V.P. No. (14)					
108 nos Q	500.03	/each	Q		54003 ²⁰⁰

Continuation

Q 4776 1162²⁰⁰

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B.F. Q	477611620 ✓
(19/20) Plantings of trees— do all complete					
85 nos — V.F. No. (21)					
136 nos — V.F. No. (14)					
291 x 160 nos limit @ 800.30/each Q					12804820 ✓
(20/21) Providing and laying of hot applied thermoplastic compound— do complete					
85.00 m ² — V.F. No. (20)					
555.00 m ² — V.F. No. (14)					
640.00 m ² @ 235240/m ² = 29					47065620 ✓
(21/22) Providing and fixing of logo. Typical information sign board — V.F. No. (14)					
4 nos. @ 9210 = 87 each Q					3684320 ✓
(22/23) Brick masonry work do all work in V.F. No. (14)					
25.92 m ³ @ 5014 = 99/m ³ Q					12998720 ✓
(23/24) Plastering with CM (1:1:4) on wall — do all work V.F. No. (15)					
181.44 m ² @ 132 = 80/m ² Q					2409520 ✓
					106 556574520 ✓

Continuation

less previous payment -

ms. 15-18

T.M.B.

5637117200

Rs 702935200

Limit balance Allotment 2 - 707,883 = 0

10/12/22
G. 22

10 12.22 A.E

$\begin{matrix} & & n \\ C^m & \beta^n & p \end{matrix}$

4/1/2020

16/01/2023
FE/RAD/CH

~~10/12/22~~
10/12/22
A E

Continuation